
Bus:MB4
2:34 pm 86 HOPKINS RD
2:36 pm 77 HOPKINS RD
2:48 pm 154 WEBSTER ROAD
2:57 pm CRYSTAL LAKE SCHOOL

Bus:MB5
2:32 pm 66 SNIPSIC LAKE RD/68 SNIPSIC LAKE ROAD
2:33 pm 46 SNIPSIC LAKE RD
2:34 pm 38 SNIPSIC LAKE RD
3:09 PM WINDERMERE SCHOOL

Bus:3
2:33 pm 25 STEIN RD
2:38 pm CIDER MILL RD@GAIL DR
2:39 pm CIDER MILL RD @ LINDEN DR
2:41 pm CIDER MILL RD@LAUREL RD
2:43 pm 110 PINNACLE RD
2:43 pm 127 PINNACLE RD
2:45 pm 143 PINNACLE ROAD
2:50 pm CRYSTAL LAKE RD @ ANGEL TRACE
2:53 pm 89 BURBANK RD
2:54 pm 125 BURBANK ROAD
2:59 pm 118 BURBANK RD
2:59 pm 112 BURBANK ROAD
3:01 pm 30 1/2 BURBANK RD
3:04 pm STAFFORD RD @ SUGAR HILL RD
3:06 pm CRYSTAL LAKE SCHOOL

Bus:4
2:31 pm 63 ELLINGTON AVENUE
2:35 pm 35/37 PINNACLE RD
2:36 pm 68 PINNACLE RD
2:38 pm 80 PINNACLE RD
2:50 pm MINOR HILL RD @E.SHORE RD
2:53 pm 16 CRYSTAL RIDGE DR
2:55 pm CRYSTAL RIDGE DR @ HEMLOCK TR
2:57 pm CRYSTAL RIDGE DR @ AZALEA LANE
2:59 pm CRYSTAL RIDGE DR @ HIGHLAND OAK DR
3:01 pm 9 CRYSTAL RIDGE DR (GROUP STOP)
3:03 pm W SHORE RD@SKINNER RD
3:04 pm 31 W SHORE RD
3:05 pm W SHORE RD@CRYSTAL BALL CT
3:06 pm W SHORE RD@HOTEL LAKE RD
3:12 pm CRYSTAL LAKE SCHOOL

11/1/2021 1 Ellington Public Schools

Ellington Middle School PM



Bus:7
2:31 pm 24 WEST RD
2:31 pm 20 WEST RD
2:32 pm 9 WEST RD
2:33 pm WINDERMERE AVE @ GRAND BLVD
2:34 pm WINDERMERE VILLAGE 1ST DRIVEWAY
2:36 pm 88 WINDERMERE AVE
2:38 pm 133 PINNEY ST
2:39 pm 164 PINNEY ST
2:40 pm 182 PINNEY ST
2:40 pm PINNEY ST @ HEATHER RD
2:42 pm PINNEY ST @ OLDE FARMS ROAD
2:45 pm 134 JOBS HILL ROAD
2:45 pm 166 JOBS HILL RD
2:47 pm JOBS HILL RD @ BROOK XING
2:48 pm 235 JOBS HILL ROAD
2:48 pm JOBS HILL RD @ BIRCH VIEW DRIVE
2:49 pm 276 JOBS HILL ROAD
2:49 pm 294 JOBS HILL ROAD
2:49 pm 305 JOBS HILL RD
2:50 pm 342. 1/2 JOBS HILL RD
2:54 pm 120 REEVES RD
2:56 pm 301 SADDS MILL RD
3:07 pm CENTER SCHOOL

Bus:10
2:40 pm 505 SOMERS ROAD
2:46 pm 21 STRAWBERRY ROAD
2:48 pm 58 EGYPT RD
2:53 pm 61/72/74 EGYPT ROAD (GROUP STOP)
2:54 pm 58 EGYPT RD
2:54 pm EGYPT @ ELDERBERRY
2:55 pm EGYPT RD @ CRANBERRY LN
2:56 pm EGYPT RD @ LOOKOUT LANDING
2:57 pm NILE RD @ HILLSIDE DR
2:58 pm HILLSIDE DR @ WOODSIDE DR
3:00 pm 21 GERALDINE DRIVE
3:01 pm HILLSIDE DR@HILLSIDE DR @ DAVID
3:02 pm 4/5 LANZ LN
3:03 pm LANZ LN @ DEBORAH DR
3:04 pm OVERHILL RD@DEBORAH DR
3:05 pm 11 OVERHILL RD (GROUP STOP)
3:07 pm HILLSIDE DR @ PINEWOOD LN
3:08 pm PINEWOOD LN @ CEDARWOOD DR
3:09 pm CEDARWOOD DR@SPRUCEWOOD DR
3:10 pm CEDARWOOD DR @ DOGWOOD LN

11/1/2021 2 Ellington Public Schools

Ellington Middle School PM



3:14 pm 85 MEADOW BROOK RD
3:15 pm 48 MEADOW BROOK RD
3:16 pm 51 MEADOW BROOK RD/MEADOW  BROOK APTS
3:20 pm CENTER SCHOOL

Bus:11
2:32 pm HIGHLAND AVE@AUTUMN CHASE 1701-3700
2:35 pm HIGHLAND AVE @ BRONISZ DR
2:37 pm HIGHLAND AVE @ MILLER LN
2:44 pm WINDSORVILLE RD @ PENFIELD AVENUE
2:46 pm 15 WAPPINGWOOD/HAYES@WAPPINGWOOD
2:48 pm WAPPING WOOD RD @ GRANT RD
2:49 pm 59/56 WAPPING WOOD RD
2:55 pm 36 WAPPING WOOD RD
2:57 pm 6 HILLSDALE DR
2:58 pm 21 HILLSDALE DR
3:00 pm HILLSDALE DR @ HAYES AVE
3:01 pm 27 HAYES AVE
3:03 pm HAYES AVE @ FIELD DR
3:04 pm WINDSORVILLE @ FIELD / 1776 APTS
3:05 pm WINDERMERE SCHOOL

Bus:12
2:44 pm SOUTH RD @ FERGUSON WAY
2:48 pm 84 WHITE RD
2:51 pm BUFF CAP RD @ LADD RD
2:52 pm 24 BUFF CAP RD
2:56 pm 1A TOLLAND TPKE
2:57 pm 3 TOLLAND TPKE
3:05 pm SANDY BEACH RD @ JACOBS HILL RD
3:06 pm 59 SANDY BEACH ROAD
3:10 pm SANDY BEACH RD@HALL RD
3:12 pm CRYSTAL LAKE SCHOOL

Bus:16
2:37 pm HATHEWAY RD @ PIONEER DR
2:38 pm 22 HATHEWAY RD
2:41 pm ELLSWORTH LA @ WINDMILL RD
2:43 pm ELLSWORTH LA @ BENJAMIN DR
2:47 pm WINDMILL RD @ PINE RIDGE DR
2:49 pm HAMILTON RD @ WELLS RD
2:53 pm HOFFMAN RD @ JOEL DR
2:54 pm CINDY RD @ BRIDGE ST
2:56 pm HOFFMAN RD @ FRAN LEE DR
2:57 pm 68 HOFFMAN RD
2:59 pm HOFFMAN RD @ CHERRYWOOD DR

11/1/2021 3 Ellington Public Schools

Ellington Middle School PM



3:01 pm 114 HOFFMAN RD
3:02 pm 119 HOFFMAN RD
3:03 pm 123 HOFFMAN RD
3:05 pm HOFFMAN RD @ SOMERS RD
3:11 pm CENTER SCHOOL

Bus:17
2:31 pm UPPER BUTCHER RD @ N PARK ST
2:34 pm MOUNTAIN ST @ SNIPSIC VIEW HEIGHTS
2:36 pm 152 MOUNTAIN STREET
2:37 pm 156 MOUNTAIN ST
2:39 pm 187 MOUNTAIN ST
2:40 pm MOUNTAIN ST @ OAK HILL FARMS RD
2:41 pm 230 MOUNTAIN ROAD
2:43 pm MOUNTAIN RD @ SUNSET RD E
2:44 pm MOUNTAIN RD @ JOLLY RD
2:46 pm SOMERS RD @ PEASE FARM RD
2:49 pm 306 SOMERS RD
2:50 pm SOMERS RD @ MARIA DR
2:52 pm KIBBE RD @ FOSTER DR
2:53 pm KIBBE RD @ PORTER RD
2:55 pm KIBBE RD @ PINE CONE RD
3:03 pm CENTER SCHOOL

Bus:19
2:33 pm WINDERMERE AVE @ GASEK FARMS RD
2:35 pm DEER VALLEY - EAST / NORTH ENTRANCE (155/160)
2:37 pm ABBOTT RD @ ELLRIDGE & STANDISH
2:39 pm ABBOTT RD @ ELLRIDGE PL
2:41 pm ABBOTT RD @ RIDGEVIEW DR
2:43 pm 104 ABBOTT RD
2:45 pm ABBOTT RD @ RYAN DR
2:48 pm ABBOTT RD @ ZIMMERMAN WAY
2:55 pm 15 MIDDLE ROAD
3:01 pm WINDERMERE SCHOOL

Bus:23
2:35 pm 86 SNIPSIC LAKE ROAD
2:36 pm 102/105 SNIPSIC LAKE ROAD
2:36 pm 104/109 SNIPSIC LAKE RD
2:38 pm SNIPSIC LAKE RD-LAST DRIVE ON LEFT BEFORE 83
2:42 pm 268 CRYSTAL LAKE ROAD
2:43 pm 246 CRYSTAL LAKE ROAD
2:43 pm 244 CRYSTAL LAKE RD
2:47 pm 163/165 CRYSTAL LAKE ROAD
2:48 pm CRYSTAL LAKE RD @ TEABERRY RIDGE ROAD

11/1/2021 4 Ellington Public Schools

Ellington Middle School PM



2:49 pm
2:53 pm
2:56 pm
3:01 pm
3:03 pm
3:06 pm
3:09 pm
3:12 pm

Bus:26
2:31 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:41 pm
2:48 pm
2:50 pm 43 CRANE RD
2:51 pm 63 CRANE RD
2:53 pm 80 CRANE RD
2:57 pm SADDS MILL RD @ LEE LN
2:58 pm SADDS MILL RD @ GLENWOOD RD
3:02 pm YMCA AM/PM PROGRAM@CENTER SCHOOL
3:02 pm CENTER SCHOOL

Bus:27
2:31 pm 62 LOWER BUTCHER RD (GROUP STOP)
2:33 pm 122 WINDERMERE AVE
2:34 pm WINDERMERE @ VILLAGE- KAR KARE
2:39 pm ABBOTT RD @ WOODLAND TRL
2:41 pm PINNEY RD @ SETTLERS WAY
2:42 pm PINNEY RD @ OLD COUNTRY LN
2:43 pm 235 WINDSORVILLE RD
2:44 pm IMMED STOP FOR 234 WINDSORVILLE/1ST DRIVEWAY
2:46 pm KETCHBROOK LN@FLANDERS LN
2:48 pm 258 WINDSORVILLE RD
2:50 pm 269 WINDSORVILLE ROAD
2:51 pm WINDSORVILLE RD @ JONATHAN DR
2:52 pm JONATHAN DR @ CAROLYN CIR
2:55 pm WINDSORVILLE RD @ SHEPARD WAY
2:57 pm TRIPP RD @ STANDISH RD
2:58 pm TRIPP RD @ EAGLE DRIVE
3:00 pm TRIPP RD @ FAIRWAY DR
3:02 pm 151/180 TRIPP RD (GROUP STOP)
3:08 pm WINDERMERE SCHOOL

11/1/2021 5 Ellington Public Schools

Ellington Middle School PM

140 CRYSTAL LAKE RD
88 WEBSTER ROAD
7 EDGEWOOD ROAD
10 SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD
NEWELL HILL RD@GRASSY HILL ROAD
LUDWIG RD@WHEELOCK RD
51-A CRYSTAL LAKE ROAD
CRYSTAL LAKE SCHOOL

115 WEST RD @ AUTUMN CHASE 101-1700&3701-4200 
195 WEST RD
200 WEST RD - JOHNNY APPLESEED APARTMENTS 
1 MAPLE ST (CiderMill Condos)
CENTER VILLAGE//STEEPLEVIEW
51 MAPLE ST
CRANE RD @ RYE FIELD RD


	Sheet1



